position
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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 1.liga

team

Bergerak
Citybowling
Sharks
Expoteam
Energochem

4 x M
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teams.in.league

wins

60
60
57
39
27
27

deuce

O O O o o o

looses

30
30
33
51
63
63

90
90
90
90
90
90

pins

49133
49337
48014
46035
45086
43862

points

291.0
280.0
260.5
211.0
159.0
148.5
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